





Franklin County Treasurer Betty Sue Allen PO BOX 989

Mt Vernon TX 75457 ballen@co.franklin.tx.us

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The specs are as follows:

100 Megs DIA/Internet for Sheriff's Office and West Annex 208 Texas Highway 37, Mt. Vernon TX 50 Megs P2P for Courthouse 200 N Kaufman St, Mt Vernon TX 75457

20 Megs P2P for Library 500 E Main, Mt Vernon TX 75457

23-B Channel PRI w/ 60 DIDs at Sheriff's office and West Annex

The proposals must be addressed to Franklin County Judge, 200 Kaufman St N. Mount Vernon, TX 75457 and received by 4:00 PM on Friday June 21, 2019. The envelope must be clearly marked as RFP.